64 Overview
65 Oxygen Sensor Operation
66 Oxygen Sensor Spectrometers
67 Oxygen Sensor Phase Fluorometer
68 Oxygen Sensor Formulations
69 Oxygen Sensor Care & Compatibility
70 Oxygen Sensor Probes
72 Oxygen Sensor Accessories

Dimensions: 1.27 mm diameter, 90 mm length tip
Pressure: 300 psi
Ordering Information
FOXY-18G 18G Sensor Probe with FOXY Formulation $599
FOSPOR-18G 18G Sensor Probe with FOSPOR Formulation $599
HIOXY-18G 18G Sensor Probe with HIOXY Formulation $899
Typical Usage: Penetration of vial septa and rigid packaging
Probe Assembly: 300 µm optical fiber, 21-gauge needle tip
Dimensions: 1.27 mm diameter, 90 mm length tip
Pressure: 300 psi
Ordering Information
FOXY-21G 21G Sensor Probe with FOXY Formulation $599
FOSPOR-21G 21G Sensor Probe with FOSPOR Formulation $599
HIOXY-21G 21G Sensor Probe with HIOXY Formulation $899
Typical Usage: Direct replacement for 1/8" OD O2 electrodes
Probe Assembly: 1000 µm optical fiber, stainless steel ferrule
Dimensions: 3.175 mm OD, 63.5 mm length
Pressure: 300 psi
Ordering Information
FOXY-OR125 OR125 Sensor Probe with FOXY Formulation $599
FOSPOR-OR125 OR125 Sensor Probe with FOSPOR Formulation $599
HIOXY-OR125 OR125 Sensor Probe with HIOXY Formulation $899
Typical Usage: Direct replacement for O-ring grooved electrodes
Probe Assembly: 1000 µm optical fiber, stainless steel ferrule or titanium ferrule
Dimensions: 3.175 mm OD, 63.5 mm length
Pressure: 300 psi
Ordering Information
FOXY-OR125-G OR125-G Sensor Probe with FOXY Formulation, SS ferrule $599
FOSPOR-OR125-G OR125-G Sensor Probe with FOSPOR Formulation, SS ferrule $599
HIOXY-OR125-G OR125-G Sensor Probe with HIOXY Formulation, SS ferrule $899
FOXY-OR125-GT OR125-GT Sensor Probe with FOXY Formulation, titanium ferrule $649
FOSPOR-OR125-GT OR125-GT Sensor Probe with FOSPOR Formulation, titanium ferrule $649
HIOXY-OR125-GT OR125-GT Sensor Probe with HIOXY Formulation, titanium ferrule $979
Tel: 727.733.2447 • Email: Info@OceanOptics.com 71 oo
oo
OO
pp
tt
iicc
aa
ll  SS
ee
nn
ss
oo
rr
ss
OOxxyyggeenn  SSeennssoorr  PPrroobbeess
R Sensor Probe
AL-300 Sensor Probe
Typical Usage: Fine spatial resolution applications
Probe Assembly: 300 µm aluminum-jacketed fiber assembly
Dimensions: 500 µm OD, 1 m length
Pressure: 300 psi
Ordering Information
FOXY-AL300 AL300 Sensor Probe with FOXY Formulation $499
FOSPOR-AL300 AL300 Sensor Probe with FOSPOR Formulation $499
HIOXY-AL300 AL300 Sensor Probe with HIOXY Formulation $749
T1000 Sensor Probe
T1000-RTD Sensor Probe
Typical Usage: Process environments, has embedded RTD
Probe Assembly: 1000 µm optical fiber, stainless steel ferrule
Dimensions: 6.35 mm OD, 177.8 mm length
Pressure: 300 psi
Ordering Information
FOXY-T1000-RTD T1000 Sensor Probe with FOXY Formulation $1,499
FOSPOR-T1000-RTD T1000 Sensor Probe with FOSPOR Formulation $1,499
HIOXY-T1000-RTD T1000 Sensor Probe with HIOXY Formulation $1,499
Typical Usage: General Purpose
Probe Assembly: 1000 µm fiber in a stainless steel 1/16" OD ferrule
Dimensions: 1.587 mm OD, 152.4 mm length
Pressure: 300 psi
Ordering Information
FOXY-R R Sensor Probe with FOXY Formulation $499
FOSPOR-R R Sensor Probe with FOSPOR Formulation $499
HIOXY-R R Sensor Probe with HIOXY Formulation $749
Typical Usage: Process environments, high-pressure applications
Probe Assembly: 1000 µm optical fiber, stainless steel ferrule
Dimensions: 6.35 mm OD, 177.8 mm length
Pressure: 3000 psi
Ordering Information
FOXY-T1000 T1000 Sensor Probe with FOXY Formulation $999
FOSPOR-T1000 T1000 Sensor Probe with FOSPOR Formulation $999
HIOXY-T1000 T1000 Sensor Probe with HIOXY Formulation $1,499
Typical Usage: Environments where non-metallic probe is indicated
Probe Assembly: 600 µm optical fiber with silicone jacketing
Dimensions: 710 µm OD, 2 m length
Pressure: 300 psi
Ordering Information
FOXY-PI600 PI600 Sensor Probe with FOXY Formulation $499
FOSPOR-PI600 PI600 Sensor Probe with FOSPOR Formulation $499
PI600 Sensor Probe
For all your sensing needs, visit OceanOptics.com72
OO